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Alliant Home Health Home Health Agency Daphne Richards daphne@allianthomehealth.com
Assured Assisted Living Assisted Living Francis LeGasse Jr Francis@Assuredal.com
Bayada Home Health Home Health Agency Allie Ramsey Aramsey@bayada.com
Berkley Home Care Home Health Agency Gary Ruvins gary@berkleyhh.com
Bloom Healthcare Physician Group Clair (Radliff) Goeden cradliff@bloomhealthcare.com

Brookdale Greenwood Village Assisted Living Michaela Wells mwells11@brookdale.com
Brookside Rehabilitation and Wellness Skilled Nursing Facility Kaylin Heier Liaison@brwsnf.com

Centura Home Health Home Health Agency Stacy Ragogna StacyRagogna@centura.org
Colorado Health Care Association & 

Center for Assisted Living Regulatory Agency Jenny Albertson* jalbertson@cohca.org
Christian Living Communities Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Jennifer Wright jwright@clcmail.org
Christian Living Communities Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Nathalie Knopp* nknopp@clcmail.org
Christian Living Communities CCRC - SNF, AL, MEM, LTC, IL Pat McBride pmcbride@clcliving.org

Clermont Park Skilled Nursing Facility Kiley Rowe KRowe@clcmail.org
Comforcare Private Duty Home Care Michael Stanley mstanley@comforcare.com

Denver Hospice Hospice Agency Angelia Lippincott ALippincott@care4denver.org
Enhabit Home Health South Home Health Agency Tabatha England Tabatha.England@encompasshealth.com
Enhabit Home Health North Home Health Agency Barbara Alamo Barbara.Alamo@ehab.com

Enhabit Health Hospice Hospice Agency Angela Garcia* Angela.Garcia2@ehab.com
Gateway Home Health Home Health Agency Kristen Sorenson ksorenson@gatewayhhco.com
Gold Leaf Home Health Home Health Agency David Geras dgeras@goldleafcare.com

Holly Creek Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Christina Officer cofficer@clcliving.org
Julia Temple Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Fasil Wondmagegn Fwondmagegn@ensign.net

Kaiser Permamente Physician Group Nancy McCully Nancy.A.Mccully@kp.org
Kindred Hospital Aurora/Denver Long Term Acute Center Megan Steele Megan.Steele@Kindred.com

Life Care Center of StoneGate Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Kelly Fleming Kelly_Fleming@LCCA.com
Life Care Centers of America Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Cristal Collier cristal_collier@lcca.com

Littleton Care and Rehab Skilled Nursing Facilitiy Remington Dockter ReDockter@EnsignServices.net
Lumicare Hospice Hospice Agency Mary Hood mhood@lumicare.com

Namaste Home Health and Hospice Hospice Agency Kari Devine Kari.Devine@namaste-health.com
New Century Hospice Hospice Agency John Schultz john.schultz@newcenturyhospice.com

Optimal Home Health and Hospice Home Health Agency Jennifer Bourne JenniferBourne@optimalhomecare.com
Orchard Park Skilled Nursing Facility Nick Sorenson NSorenson@clearchoicehc.com
PAM Health Skilled Nursing Facility Ericha Loosbrock Eloosbrock@pamrehab.com

Parker Adventist Hospital Karen Gacioch* karengacioch@centura.org
Partners in Pharmacy Pharmacy Anna Ruvins anna.ruvins@partnersinrx.com
Rhythms Home Care Private Duty Home Care Jamie Davis jdavis@rhythmshomecare.com

Safe Homecare Private Duty Home Care Bob Gossett Bgossett@safehomecare.com
Intermountain Healthcare Home Health Agency Maria Oren* Maria.Oren@imail.org

St. Anthony Hospital West(Central) Hospital Samantha Dillaha SamanthaDillaha@Centura.Org
Suites at Parker Skilled Nursing Facility Brett Ottley Brett.Ottley@thesuiteshc.com

Suites at Someren Glen Skilled Nursing Facility Christine Beson cbeson@clcmail.org
SYNERGY HomeCare Private Duty Home Care Tom Yetzer* Tyetzer@synergyhomecare.com

Team Select Home Health Agency Breanna Digiorgio bdigiorgio@tshc.com
Telligen Regulatory Agency Meredith Koob* mkoob@telligen.com

Touching Hearts at Home Private Duty Home Care Stacey Tabor Stacey@touchinghearts.com
Wind Crest CCRC - SNF, AL, MEM, LTC, IL Denise Aldana* denise.aldana@erickson.com


